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1. Call to Order General Assembly Meeting—6:00pm – Ian Faith 

2. Introduction of Senators (2 mins.) 
3. Graduate College Report (5 mins.) – Dean Keller 

4. Elections (35 mins.) 

a. GSS Executives 

i. President  

1. Nominees: NONE 

ii. Vice President  

1. Nominees: NONE 

iii. Treasurer  

1. Nominees: NONE 

iv. Membership & Publicity Officer  

1. Nominees: NONE 

v. Executive Associate  
1. Nominees: NONE 

vi. Parliamentarian Nominees: (1) Peter Miller – Religious Studies  

b. Grad Council Representatives 

i. Fine Arts & Humanities nominees: NONE 

ii. Social Sciences & Education nominees: (1) KaLeigh White - Sociology 

iii. Biological & Medical Sciences nominees: NONE 

iv. Physical, Mathematical, & Engineering Sciences nominees: (1) Jenny Verniero 
– Applied Math 

c. GPSG Delegates  

i. Fine Arts & Humanities nominees: NONE 

ii. Social Sciences & Education nominees: (1) KaLeigh White - Sociology 

iii. Biological & Medical Sciences nominees: NONE 

iv. Physical, Mathematical, & Engineering Sciences nominees: (1) Jenny Verniero 

– Applied Math 

d. NOTE: The position of webmaster is appointed by the president and executive 

council (rather than elected). Please express your interest to the president-elect if 
you would like to be considered for the position.  

5. Old Business 
6. New Business 

a. Discussion on hosting senator online discussion board (3 mins.) – Claire Muerdter  
7. Reports 

a. President Report (4 mins.) – Ian Faith  

b. Audit Committee Report (8 mins.) – Landon Elkind  

c. Graduate Council Report (1 min.) - Ian Faith 

d. GPSG Delegates Report (1 min.) – KaLeigh White 

e. Committee Reports (6 mins.) 

i. Graduate Student Success Committee – Nana Owusu 

ii. Graduate Student Teaching Committee – Caroline Cheung 

iii. Jakobsen Committee – Maria Morabe  

iv. International Student Committee – Gurjap Singh 

v. Service and Social Committee – Jenny Verniero and Krista Grutz  
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vi. Travel Funds Committee – Victoria Parker and Lyndsey DuBose 

8. Adjournment – 7:00 PM 

 
Announcements 

a. Next Travel Funds Application Deadline – May 18, 2018     

i. The next GSS Travel Fund application deadline is May 18, 2018 at 11:59 PM. This 

round of applications is for conferences occurring between Jan. 1, 2018 and June 30, 

2018. 
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2017-2018 Graduate Student Senate 
Roster of Elected Positions 

 
Executive Officers: 
President Ian Faith ian-faith@uiowa.edu 
Vice President Maria Morabe marialiana-morabe@uiowa.edu 

Treasurer  James Mrkvicka james-mrkvicka@uiowa.edu 
Executive Associate KaLeigh White kaleigh-white@uiowa.edu 
Membership/PR Officer      Landon Elkind    landon-elkind@uiowa.edu  
Parliamentarian    Shane Solst    shane-solst@uiowa.edu 
 
GPSG Delegates: Landon Elkind  landon-elkind@uiowa.edu 
 Ian Faith    ian-faith@uiowa.edu 

 Maria Morabe   marialiana-morabe@uiowa.edu 
 Jenny Verniero  jennifer-verniero@uiowa.edu 
 KaLeigh White  kaleigh-white@uiowa.edu 
 
Graduate Council: Ian Faith ian-faith@uiowa.edu 
 Jenny Verniero   jennifer-verniero@uiowa.edu 

 KaLeigh White   kaleigh-white@uiowa.edu 
 Addison Woll   addison-woll@uiowa.edu 
  
Webmaster: Claire Muerdter   claire-muerdter@uiowa.edu 
   
 
 

Roster of Appointed Positions 
Committee Chairs: 
Graduate Success Committee  Nana Owusu   nana-owusu@uiowa.edu 

Graduate Teaching Committee  Caroline Cheung   caroline-cheung@uiowa.edu 
International Students Committee Gurjap Singh   gurjap-singh@uiowa.edu 
Jakobsen Conference Committee Maria Morabe marialiana-morabe@uiowa.edu 
Service and Social Committee  Krista Grutz   krista-grutz@uiowa.edu 

 Addison Woll (Fall)   addison-woll@uiowa.edu 
      Jenny Verniero (Spring) jennifer-verniero@uiowa.edu 
Travel Funds Committee   Victoria Parker   victoria-parker@uiowa.edu 
      Lyndsey DuBose   lyndsey-dubose@uiowa.edu    


